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THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 'Birla Building’, 8th Floor, 9/1 . R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001, Phone No. : 90739 81741,
Website : rameshwarajute,com, CIN : L17119WB1935PLC046111, E-mail : rjm.ha@rjm.oo.in, Fax No, : 033-22109455

RIML/ST.EX/Reg. 31/2024-2025 Dated: October 8, 2024

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata 700001

(Scrip Code: 10028093)

Dear Sir,

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended September 30,
2024

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 in
the prescribed format,

Further, also find enclosed the declaration as given under:

'articularsSl
No

-tl lid UP shares?Whether the Listed Entjty has issued an
Whether the Listed Entity has=any convertible securities or Warrants?2

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts3

Issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?4
5 mshares held by promoters are pledged or otherwise

encurnbered?

,ether the Company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Eher the Listed Entity has any Significant Owner?7

e

Hope, you find the above in order

Yours faithfull
For THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

Arora
Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclo: as above.

Delhi Office : 3rd Floor, UCO Bank Building, 5, Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001 Ph. No. 011-2371 0616 E-mail : am.do@rIm.co.in
AdmIn Office (Mines) : P.O. : Barbil, Dist. : Keonjhar, Odisha, Pin - 758035, E-mail : rjm.barbil@rjm.co.in, Phone No. 06767-275240
Mines DIvision Office : Post : Baraiburu, Via Barajamda, Dist. West Singhbhum, Jharkhand - 833 221



TABLE .1 SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

NAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUIW

THE RABIESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

:::::: CODE/NAMEE OF THE CSE Code - 10028093

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Cate 1 Category
gcr lof the
y (1) 1 Shareholders

(11)

FNos. Of IND, of fully paid
shareholders I up equity shares
( in) I held

(IV)

I No. Of INo. Of

Partly paid] shares
lup equity junderlying
1 shares I Depository
held I Receipts

(v) I (VI)

1 Total nos,

I shares
held
(VII) =

I (IV)+(V)+

rPI)

I Shareholding
as a yo of total
no. of shares

( calculated as
per SCRR,

1957)
(VIII)
As a % of

(A+B+CZ)

Number of Voting Rights held in each INo. Of Shares IShareholding , as a %
class of securities IUnderlying jassuming full

(IX) IOutstanding jconversion of
jconvertible jconvertible securities [
I securities 1 as a percentage of

m ldiluted share capital)
IHI)= WII)+(D
I As a % of (A+B+CZ)

Number of Locked in
shares

(XII)

Number of Shares I Number of

pledged or otherwise jequity shares
encumbered I held in

(XIII) I dematerialized
form
(XIV)

No of Voting
Rights

Class

eg:
X

I Class

eg:y
total No.

(a)

As a % of
total

Shares held
tb)

No.

ta)

As a (yo of
total Shares

held
(b)

A IPromoter &Promoter Group 11 1 153034 1 o I o 1 153034 1 57.519 1 153034 1 o 1 153034 1 57.519 1 o 1 57.519 1 o I o.000 1 o I o.000 : l05445

B IPublic 213 1 113022 1 o I o 1 113022 1 42.481 1 113022 1 o 1 113022 1 42.481 1 o 1 42.481 1 o I o.000 1 o I o.000 1 80413

C INon Promoter Non Public 0 o I o I o I o I o.000 1 o I o I o I o.000 1 o o.000 1 o I o.000 1 o I o.000 : o

cl lshares underlying GDRs

c2 lshares held by Employee Trust

Total 224 266056 0 a 1 266056 1 loo.000 1 266056 1 o 1 266056 1 loo.0001 o 100.000 o I o.000 1 o 0.000 185858



TABLE .II STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PAT’fERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

NAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITy

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

ICategory & Name
of the
Shareholders
(1)

Promoter and Promoter Grou
Indian
Individuals/Hindu undivided Famil'

Chandrakant Bir la

Sumangala Devi Birla

Sidharth Kumar Birla

Vasusri Ihaver

Central Government/ State
Governmentfs:
Financial I11stitLI

Any Other [ M!
Bodies Con>crate
Padmavati InvestM Pvt. Ltd,
Bharat Al'nEva & Gyan Mandir
-Nanara Inv. Co. Ltd.
Shekhavati Investment & Traders Ltd

ML 1 ln© mcI
cmIIndi;@neral AgMmt I
Birla G ru up Hc)Id ing Pvt. Ltd.

Sub-Total (A) (1
Forei

Mviduals (Nm;;t-iiiiTiiin
Forejgn Individuals
-iii;e-rn ment
Inst?imLM6

Fore iHm;tfoImnv-estor
HEr

Total Shareholding of PrI
Promoter GrouD fAl=fA

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CSE Code - 10028093

Entity Type
i.e.

Promoter

PAN

1 (II1)

OR

Promoter Group Entity I
(except Promoter)
(ID

Promoter Group Ent= B4710C

Promoter Group Ent
r

t BW=

Promoter

Promoter Group EnIM
r
1 23©lla
Promoter Group Entita iEEE
Promoter Group Entjty
Promoter Group EnmEZn

Nos. INo.offuny INo. of
I of I paid up I Partly
share jequity I paid.up
holde I shares I equity
rs I held 1 shares

(IV) I ( v) I held
(VI)

644004

_51000

4200

5600

3600

88634
38778

7933
6667
4 O O O

200
19389:BI

11 153034

o1 o

11 1 r53034 1 o

INo. of ITotal nos. IShareholding
shares I shares I as a V,

junderlyin I held I calculated as
Ig I WIll) = Fper SCRR,

Depositor 1(V)+(VI)+ 11957
jy Receipts 1 (VII) I (IX)
(VII) 1 1 As a % of

(A+B+C2)

1 0 1 0 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5600

3600

00

0

0
00
0

00

00

88634
38778
7933
IBM
4000
200

19389
11667

153034

0 0 0

1530340

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

(X)

No of Voting
Rights

cl,„, , Iclass:
y

24.205

19.169

1.579

2.105

1.353

64400

51000
4200

5600

3600

0.000

MI

33.314 88634

38778
7933
6667
4000
WEBI

19389
11667

14.575

2.982
M5bla
1.503
0.07 S
7.288
4.385

57.519 153034 0

0 00.000

0.000
0.000
liXi181ij

0.000

0.000

57.519 153034 0

I No. of 1 Shareholding , as
1 Shares I a % assuming full
I Underlying ! conversioh of
Outstandin I convertible
Ig jsecurides ( as a
1 convertIble 1 percentage of
I securities (I I diluted share
Including 1 capital)
I Warrants) 1 (XII)= (VIII)+(XI)
(XI) I As a Yo of

Total as
a 'yO of
Total
Voting
rights

TOTAL

64400
51000

4200

5600

3600

24.205

19.169

1.579

2.105

1.353

0

0

0

0.000
0.000

88634
38778
7933
6667
4 U 0 U
lgblb1

19389
11667

33.314
14.575
2,982

2.506
1.503

0.075
7.288
4.385

57.519153034

0.0000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

153034 57.519

Number of Locked in
shares

(XIII)

No.

(a)

24.205
19.169

1.579

2.105

1.353

0

0

0

0

0
0

0.000
[ilElla

33.314

14.578
@M2
2.506

liH©B
0.075
7.288
4.385

0

0

0 57.519

0.000

0.000
111
0.000

0.000
0.0000

0 57.519 0

Number of Shares I Number of

pledged or otherwise jequity
encurnbered I shares

(XIV) I held in
dematerial
i zed form

1 (xv)

B-nET
total Shares

No.

(a)
total Shares

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0

0

0

0.0000

U
0

o.oo cm
0,0000
0.0000
0,DODO

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000 0

00.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0 0

51000

51000
0

0

0

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

WO

0

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

mI aIE@@1

0.000

54445
EIM/B

a
0

4000
0

0
Egl

0.000 105445

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0

0.000 105445



TABLE .Ill £rATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATFERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

mo o
I shareholde lup equity shares
n I held

( UI) 1 ( IV)

Category & Name
ofthe
Shareholders
(1)

t

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Tae vestment Funds

Mc

C

r
mBM;L„ilstluctlorl
B) jsovereiHr1 Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

b) ml FinanciaIInstitutions

mr Other
Sub.Total (B)(1:

t

a

>

c

e

(e) limIgn PortfOIIO lnvestors - Cate£

O gDRs) ba

Any OtlW) mc !

FomII m vestors
Sub.Total m

0
0
0

0

0

e e

(aIat:-31 Goveri11nent / President of India
a

HI lIElllt8 by Companies or Bodies Co:
t-J 1 where Central / State Government is prol

I No. Of 1 Total nos. I Sharehol
I shares I shares I dIng as a

junderlyin Iheld o/h

Ig 1 (VI1) = 1 calculated I

I Depositor 1 (IV)+(V)+ (VI) jas per
jy Receipts I ISCRR

IWO I l1957
lw111t

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

INo. Of
I Partly

I paid.up
F.q„Ity
shares
held
N)

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

00

0
0

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

(IX)

ecuriti

161161@1

IE;A)8©I

liBJM
0,Sf,4

El)iSIll)

EXiT@

EIREEII

REERa11
[MEca

la) I)i$1

0.564

0
0
0

1500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1500

0
0
0

1500

0
0
0
a
0

0

0
1500

0.000

0.000

ToaFRT
ofTotal
Voting

No of VotIng
Rights

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.002

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.564

0
0
0

1500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1500

0

o,000 T o
o.aBIbH To

No. Of I Shareholding , as a %
} Shares I assuming full
UnderlyIng I conversion of
I Outstandin I convertible securItIes (

Ig 1 as a percentage of
I convertlbl I dIluted share capital)

IOl)= w11).m
I securItIes(1 1 As a % of (A+B+C2)
IncludIng

I Warrants)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.001

Mo Ii)I
M( el

Mo

TQ o

MBa
m©
m©

i:l64

0.000

0.000

Number of Shares I Number of equity
pledged or otherwise I shares held in

encumbered I demateriallzed form

(XIII) I HIV)

Sub.categorization of shares
(XV)

Number of Locked in

(XII)
h

}hareholding (No. of shares) und

a s

* {}};' * {}?;
Sub- I Sub- I Sub.

category I category 1 category
(i) 1 (iI) 1 (nI)

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

o.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

lbTo16%1

IbIDIB161

td7o%no

throIBEd

mo

U.nII 0

o.anD

0.00 o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
a
0
0

0

la J



PATrERN OF THE PUBLIC

THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITEDNAME OF COMPANY

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRJP

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER. 2024

CSE Code . 10028093

no o

I shareholde lup equity sharesFrs I held
Fall) I (IV)

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

4

M, I Directors abd their relatiVes (excluding
1“J I independent director and nominee directors)

Relatives of promoters (other than immediate
(d) Irelatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Prpmoter

and Promoters Group' category

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter
(e) jand Promoter Group' category os

'trustee’,beneficiary. is 'author of the trust'

Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority

Resident Individuals

(g) I i.Individual holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals

(h) Iii. IndivIdual holdIng nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs,

Non RcsW Ill(liaIls[NRls:

ForeiRll Fm
'a:j-T=iM=a 7-i?B-
e

Gwalior Webbing Co_ Pvt. Ltd.
Birla Corporation Limited

Punjab Produce & Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd.

r

Non Resident Indians (NRls]

Trusts

iii e

Clearing Member
Sub-Total (B) (4)

6rita1 Putllic Shareholding
'B)(1)+rBI(2)+(B)(3)+(B)r4)

TO'rAI, (A'B)

DETAILS OF THE ShAREHOLDERS ACTING AS PERSONS IN CONCERT INCLUDING THEIR (NO. AND %): N.A.
OF SHARES WHICH REMAIN UNCLAIMED MAY BE GIVEN HERE ALONG WITH DETAILS SUCH AS NUMBER OF SHARE HOLDEr

MI 9:38Mr

I No. Of 1 Total nos. I Sharehol

1 shares 1 shares I dIng as a

jundertyin I held

Ig 1 (VII) B 1 calculatedl
I Depositor 1 (IV)+(V)+ (VI) I as per
jy Receipts I IscRR
1 Wn 1 11957

I WHO
As a % of

(A+B+C2)

%

INo. Of

Partly
I paid.up
I.q„iv
} shares
held
W)

0
0
0

78483

H2bMO
i ? : 3 3

33250
0
a
a
0
0

111522

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Number of Voting RIghts held in each class of
securItIes

(IX)

33039 12.418 33039

0.000

0.000

0.000

E11M
7.191

Ml

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

o.000

Ella

0
0
0

78483

Ml
19133

33250

0
0
0
0
0

111522

a
0
0

78483

20550m
33250

0
0
0
0
0

111522

13022 1 42.481 1 113022 1 o 1 113022 1 +2.481

,OUT£rANDING SHARES HOLD IN DEMAT/UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT VOTING RIGHT WHICH ARE FROZEN ETC.

No of Voting
Rights

0

0.000

0.000

0.000

29.499
7.724

E11
12.497
0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

41.917

a
0
0

H@E£BI

HIM]
BlgEBI
lglgWsbI

0
0
0
0
0

111522

I No. Of 1 Shareholding , as a %

1 Shares I assuming full
I UnderlyIng 1 conversion of
IOutstandtn I convertible securities (
Ig 1 as a percentage of
I converdbl I diluted share capItal)

(XI)= NII)+B)
I securItIes(1 1 As a % of (A+B+C2)
I nchlding
I Warrants)

0.000

0.000

0.000

29.499
7.724

BalM
12.497
0.000

0,000

0.000

0.000

0.000
41.917

Number of Shares 1 Number of equIty
pledged or otherwise 1 shares held in

encumbered I dematerialized form

HIll) I HIV)

Number of Locked in
shares
(XII)

s –a
*' l};' *' {};'

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
a
a
0
0
0

0

0.000

0,000

0.000
0.000

0.000
C,CaD

0.000

16M©

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

E}®]®I

[alBa
mo

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

O.000 1 O 1 0.000 1 80413

Sub-categorization of shares
(XV)

hareholding (No. of shares) uncle

Spb. I Sub. I Sub-
category I ategory I category

(i) 1 (ii) 1 (iII)

0

0
0
0

76383

20550

19i33
33250

0
0
0
a
a

80413

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0



NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP CSE Code ' 10028093

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

TABLE .IV STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER - NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

1 PAN

CID I shareholder I paid up I Partly 1 shares I shares Ig as a % 1 of securities I Underlying I assuming full I shares
Is jequity jpaid-up junderlyin lheld jcalculated I (IX) IOutstanding jconversionof I (XII)

( II1) 1 shares held I equIty Ig 1 (VII) = 1 as per S CRR, 1 1 convertible 1 convertible
(IV) lshares I Depositor 1 (IV)+(V)+ 11957 1 jsecurides(inct jsecurities ( as a

held jy Receipts I (VI) I (VIII) I I uding I percentage of diluted
(V) 1 (VI) 1 1 As a % of I I Warrants) I share capital)

(A+B+C2) 1 tH) 1(XD= (VII)+(X)
As a 'Yo of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares I Nurnber of
pledged or otherwise jequity

encumbered I shares held
(XIII) I in

demateriali
zed form

(XIV)

No of Voting

Rights

Total as

a CPD of

Total
Voting

c1,„,, 1 Class: I TOTAL
y

No.

(a)

As a % of
total

Shares
held

As a % of
No. 1 total Shares

(a) I held
(b)

Non Prolnoter Non Public

Custodian/DR Holder -

a) IName of DR Holders Of Available

( 2 1 IEI„pI,y,, B,.,ntT,.,t (..d„ SEBI (Sh,,,
based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014
Total NonPromoter- Non Public
Shareholding
C)= (c)(1)+(c)r2

o I o I o 0

0

0

o I o.000 1 o I o I o I o.000 0

0

0

0 0 0.000

0.000

0.000

0

0

0

0.000 0

o I o I o

224 1 266056 1 o

o I o.000 1 o I o I o I o.000

266056 1 loo.0001 266056 1 o 1 266056 1 loo.000

o I o

loo.000 1 o

o.000 1 o

o.000 1 185858

NOTE 1. PAN WOULD NOT BE DISPLAYED ON WEBSITE OF STOCK EXCHANGE(S)
2. The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons /institution /non institution holding more than 1% oftota] number of shares,

3. W.R.T the information pertaining to depository receipt the same may be disclosed in the respective column to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian



TABLE -V Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)

NAME OF COMPANY THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED
CLASS OF SECURITY: EQUITY
SCRIP CODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP CSE Code - 10028093

REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs.
Date of

jcreation/acqui
sidon of

I significant
beneficial

I interest
IV

Particulars of the
shares in which

I significant beneficial
jinterest is held by the
lbeneficial owner

Details of
the

Details of the significant
Sno lbeneficia1 owner

1

Fregistere
downer
TI 111

Shareholding as a % of total
no of shares (Calculated as

per SCRR 1957) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
NA

Sr No IName

n1
PAN

NA
Nationality I Name
N

PAN

NA
F Nationality

NA

Number of Shares

NA NA

{i-aiR



TABLE -VI: Statement showing foreign ownership limits
NAME OF COMPANY: THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED
CLASS OF SECURITY: EQUITY

SCRIP eODE/NAME OF THE SCRIP: CSE Code - 10021378
REPORT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Table VI - Statement showing forei ownership limits
limitsBoard a ro V

100
100

100
100
100

Limits utilized
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

As on shareholding date
r
)

r
r


